






G/L

Assigned &

Unassigned Reserves

Total

Fund Balance

Total Unreserved Fund Balance at July 1, 2021 3,944,590$             3,944,590$    

910 Appropriated (Designated) for 2021-22 -$                         

Encumbrances Beginning of Year 447,195$             

911 Unappropriated (Undesignated) for 2021-22 (4%) 3,497,395$          

899 Total Reserve Balances at July, 1, 2021 16,955,048$           16,955,048$  

814 Workers' Compensation Reserve 1,457,959$          

815 Unemployment Reserve 662,633$             

827 Retirement Contribution Reserve - ERS 4,562,316$          

828 Retirement Contribution Reserve - TRS 1,707,347$          

862 Liability Reserve 998,722$             

864 Tax Certiorari Reserve 292,371$             

867 Employee Benefit Accrued Liability Reserve 3,105,032$           

878 Capital Reserve for Building Projects 2,623,850$          

878 Capital Reserve for Buses and Motor Vehicles 642,648$             

878 Capital Reserve for Classroom Equip. & Technology 902,170$             

Fund Balance, Beginning of Year 20,899,638$    

980 2021-2022 Revenues

Revenues: Actual to date APR 2022 73,722,227$        

Revenues: Estimated to year end June 30, 2022 13,467,000$        87,189,227$           87,189,227$  -$                   

522 2020-2021 Expenditures

Expenditures: Actual to date MAY 13 2022 77,680,845$        

Expenditures: Estimated spending (Incl Encumbrances) 8,395,581$          86,076,426$           86,076,426$  -$                   

Excess/(Deficiency) of Revenues over Expenditures 1,112,801$    -$                   

899 2021-2022 Other Uses (Reserves) 1,439,291$             1,439,291$    (1,439,291)$   

814 Workers' Compensation Reserve -$                         

815 Unemployment Reserve -$                         

827 Retirement Contribution Reserve - ERS 1,307,791$          

828 Retirement Contribution Reserve - TRS -$                         

862 Liability Reserve -$                         

864 Tax Certiorari Reserve -$                         

867 Employee Benefit Accrued Liability Reserve -$                         

878 Capital Reserve for Building Projects -$                         

878 Capital Reserve for Buses and Motor Vehicles 131,500$             

878 Capital Reserve for Classroom Equip. & Technology -$                         

Excess/(Deficiency) after Other Sources and Uses 2,552,092$    (1,439,291)$   

Projected Fund Balance at June 30, 2022 6,496,682$    

Projected Fund Balance at June 30, 2022 6,496,682$             

910 Appropriated (Designated) for 2021-22 -$                         

Encumbrances End of Year 447,195$             

911 Unappropriated (Undesignated) for 2022-2023 (4%) 3,521,719$          3,968,914$             

Projected Excess Fund Balance for Reserves 2,527,768$             3,521,719$      

Projected Reserve Balances at June 30, 2022

899 Projected Total Reserve Balances at June, 30, 2022 18,043,525$           18,043,525$  

814 Workers' Compensation Reserve 1,457,959$          -$                            

815 Unemployment Reserve 662,633$             -$                            

827 Retirement Contribution Reserve - ERS 3,254,525$          1,307,791$             

828 Retirement Contribution Reserve - TRS 1,707,347$          580,416$                

862 Liability Reserve 998,722$             -$                            

864 Tax Certiorari Reserve 292,371$             -$                            

867 Employee Benefit Accrued Liability Reserve 3,105,032$          -$                            

878 Capital Reserve for Building Projects 2,623,850$          639,561$                

878 Capital Reserve for Buses and Motor Vehicles 511,148$             -$                            

878 Capital Reserve for Classroom Equip. & Technology 902,170$             -$                            

Fund Balance, End of Year 22,012,439$    

Net Change in Fund Balance 1,112,801$      
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